
Advanced Recovery Systems
Greg Plakias, Community Relations Coordinator
100 E. Sybelia Ave., Suite 250 
Maitland, FL 32751
Cell: (203) 809-5670
E-mail: gplakias@advancedrecoverysystems.com
Website: www.advancedrecoverysystems.com
Admissions Line: (866) 572-6434

Behavioral Nutrition, Inc.
Nicole Taveras, BS, MA, LMHC, Founder / Licensed Therapist
1266 Furnace Brook Parkway, Suite 404 
Quincy, MA 02169
Office: (617) 481-9395  
E-mail: nicole@behavioralnutrition.org
Website: www.behavioralnutrition.org
Admission Line: (617) 595-7044

Cambridge Eating Disorder Center
Tammy Fallon, Community Outreach Coordinator
3 Bow St.
Cambridge, MA 02138
Office: (617) 547-2255 x223
E-mail: tfallon@cedc.mail.com
Website: www.eatingdisordercenter.org

Carolina House
	 Carolina House: Raleigh, NC		  Carolina House: Durham, NC
	 1340 Sunday Drive, Suite 105		  176 Lassiter Homestead Road
	 Raleigh, NC 27607 			   Durham, NC 27713

			   Andria Koller, MEd., Intake Coordinator
			   Office: (919) 594-6690
			   E-mail: akoller@crchealth.com

Center for Discovery
Jessica A. Walther, Clinical Outreach Supervisor
4281 Katella Ave, Suite 111
Los Alamitos, CA 90720
Cell: (203) 895-9178
E-mail: jessica.walther@centerfordiscovery.com
Website: www.centerfordiscoverynewengland.com
Admission Line: (800) 760-3934

Eating Recovery Center
Erin Oates, Professional Relations Coordinator
7351 E. Lowry Blvd., Suite 200
Denver, CO 80230
Cell: (917) 796-3945
E-mail: eoates@eatingrecoverycenter.com
Website: www.eatingrecoverycenter.com
Admission Line: (303) 825-8595
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The Ranch
Peter E. Lazar, LCSW, Senior Regional Director of Clinical Outreach
Northeast Region (Elements Behavioral Health)
P.O. Box 38
Nunnelly, TN 37137
Cell: (646) 369-2509
E-mail: plazar@theelements.com
Website: www.recoveryranch.com
Admission Line: (800) 849-5969

McLean Klarman Eating Disorders Center
Chris Radulski, Intake Coordinator
115 Mill Street
Belmont, MA 02478
Office: (617) 855-3410
E-mail: mcleanklarman@partners.org
Website: www.mcleanhospital.org/programs/klarman-eating-disorders-center

The Renfrew Center
Katie Huber, Professional Relations Representative
870R Commonwealth Avenue
Boston, MA 02215
Cell: (617) 999-8280
E-mail: khuber@renfrewcenter.com
Website: www.renfrewcenter.com
Admission Line: 1-800-RENFREW (1-800-736-3739)

Rosewood Centers for Eating Disorders
Erica Leigh Katz, Regional Recovery Executive
36075 S. Rincon Rd 
Wickenburg, AZ  85390
Cell: (248) 770-6946
E-mail: ekatz@rivermendhealth.com
Website: www.rosewoodranch.com  /  www.rivermendhealth.com
Admission Line: (844) 203-8817

Timberline Knolls Residential Treatment Center
Sally Sebastian, MA, LPC, Professional Outreach Representative
40 Timberline Drive
Lemont, IL 60439
Cell: (312) 758-3259
E-mail: ssebastian@timberlineknolls.com
Website: www.timberlineknolls.com
Admission Line: (877) 257-9611

Walden Behavioral Care
Kristin Brawn, Assistant Vice President, Marketing and Community Relations
9 Hope Ave., Suite 500
Waltham, MA 02453
Office: (781) 647-6766
E-mail: kbrawn@waldenbehavioralcare.com
Website: www.waldenbehavioralcare.com
Admission Line: (781) 647-6727
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